


English Version

Wearfit Explorer



Smart Watch

English Version

Istruzioni per l'uso

1. Contenuto della confezione

1. Smart Watch
2. Cavo di ricarica
3. Cavo USB
4. Manuale dell'utente

2. Caratteristiche

• Display a colori da 1,39 pollici (35,3 mm) con risoluzione di 240 x 240 pixel
• Batteria a lunga durata da 200 mAh
• Impermeabile fino a 50 metri
• Supporto per chiamate Bluetooth
• Monitoraggio della frequenza cardiaca
• Monitoraggio del sonno
• Monitoraggio della pressione sanguigna
• Monitoraggio della temperatura corporea
• Monitoraggio dell'ossigeno nel sangue (SpO2)
• Monitoraggio dell'attività fisica
• Monitoraggio della temperatura ambiente
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'aria (PM2.5)
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'acqua (pH, temperatura, conducibilità)

3. Parametri del prodotto

Modello: WE100
Materiale: Alluminio
Dimensioni: 42 x 42 x 12,5 mm
Peso: 45 g
Capacità della batteria: 200 mAh
Tempo di standby: 7-10 giorni
Tempo di ricarica: 2-3 ore
Impermeabile: Sì, fino a 50 metri
Compatibilità: Android 5.0+ / iOS 9.0+

2. Package List

1. Smart Watch
2. Charging Cable
3. USB Cable
4. User Manual

3. Application Installation and Bluetooth Connection

1. Download the Wearfit app from the Google Play Store or the App Store.
2. Open the app and create an account.
3. Turn on Bluetooth on your phone and connect to the Smart Watch.
4. Sync the data and start using the Smart Watch.

4. Product Parameters

Model: WE100
Material: Aluminum
Dimensions: 42 x 42 x 12.5 mm
Weight: 45g
Battery Capacity: 200mAh
Standby Time: 7-10 days
Charging Time: 2-3 hours
Waterproof: Yes, up to 50m

3. Instruction for Use

1. Package List

1. Smart Watch
2. Charging Cable
3. USB Cable
4. User Manual

2. Features

• 1.39 inch color display (35.3mm) with 240x240 resolution
• 200mAh long-life battery
• 50m waterproof
• Bluetooth calling support
• Heart rate monitoring
• Sleep monitoring
• Blood pressure monitoring
• Body temperature monitoring
• Blood oxygen saturation (SpO2) monitoring
• Physical activity monitoring
• Ambient temperature monitoring
• Air quality (PM2.5) monitoring
• Water quality (pH, temperature, conductivity) monitoring

3. Product Parameters

Model: WE100
Material: Aluminum
Dimensions: 42 x 42 x 12.5 mm
Weight: 45g
Battery Capacity: 200mAh
Standby Time: 7-10 days
Charging Time: 2-3 hours
Waterproof: Yes, up to 50m

1.2. Caratteristiche

• Display a colori da 1,39 pollici (35,3 mm) con risoluzione di 240 x 240 pixel
• Batteria a lunga durata da 200 mAh
• Impermeabile fino a 50 metri
• Supporto per chiamate Bluetooth
• Monitoraggio della frequenza cardiaca
• Monitoraggio del sonno
• Monitoraggio della pressione sanguigna
• Monitoraggio della temperatura corporea
• Monitoraggio dell'ossigeno nel sangue (SpO2)
• Monitoraggio dell'attività fisica
• Monitoraggio della temperatura ambiente
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'aria (PM2.5)
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'acqua (pH, temperatura, conducibilità)

3. Parametri del prodotto

Modello: WE100
Materiale: Alluminio
Dimensioni: 42 x 42 x 12,5 mm
Peso: 45 g
Capacità della batteria: 200 mAh
Tempo di standby: 7-10 giorni
Tempo di ricarica: 2-3 ore
Impermeabile: Sì, fino a 50 metri
Compatibilità: Android 5.0+ / iOS 9.0+

Battery Information

| | |
|---------------|----------------|
| Model | WE100 |
| Capacity | 200mAh |
| Standby Time | 7-10 days |
| Charging Time | 2-3 hours |
| Waterproof | Yes, up to 50m |

Warning

• Do not use the battery if it is damaged or swollen.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to fire or high temperatures.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to moisture or liquids.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong magnetic fields.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong electromagnetic waves.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong radio waves.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong infrared rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong ultraviolet rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong X-rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong gamma rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong cosmic rays.

Versione Italiana

Istruzioni per l'uso

1. Contenuto della confezione

1. Smart Watch
2. Cavo di ricarica
3. Cavo USB
4. Manuale dell'utente

2. Caratteristiche

• Display a colori da 1,39 pollici (35,3 mm) con risoluzione di 240 x 240 pixel
• Batteria a lunga durata da 200 mAh
• Impermeabile fino a 50 metri
• Supporto per chiamate Bluetooth
• Monitoraggio della frequenza cardiaca
• Monitoraggio del sonno
• Monitoraggio della pressione sanguigna
• Monitoraggio della temperatura corporea
• Monitoraggio dell'ossigeno nel sangue (SpO2)
• Monitoraggio dell'attività fisica
• Monitoraggio della temperatura ambiente
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'aria (PM2.5)
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'acqua (pH, temperatura, conducibilità)

3. Parametri del prodotto

Modello: WE100
Materiale: Alluminio
Dimensioni: 42 x 42 x 12,5 mm
Peso: 45 g
Capacità della batteria: 200 mAh
Tempo di standby: 7-10 giorni
Tempo di ricarica: 2-3 ore
Impermeabile: Sì, fino a 50 metri
Compatibilità: Android 5.0+ / iOS 9.0+

2. Lista de peças:

1. Smart Watch
2. Cabo de Recarga
3. Cabo USB
4. Manual do Usuário

3. Características

• Tela colorida de 1,39 polegadas (35,3 mm) com resolução de 240 x 240 pixels
• Bateria de longa duração de 200 mAh
• Impermeável até 50 metros
• Suporte para chamadas Bluetooth
• Monitoramento da frequência cardíaca
• Monitoramento do sono
• Monitoramento da pressão sanguínea
• Monitoramento da temperatura corporal
• Monitoramento da saturação de oxigênio no sangue (SpO2)
• Monitoramento da atividade física
• Monitoramento da temperatura ambiente
• Monitoramento da qualidade do ar (PM2.5)
• Monitoramento da qualidade da água (pH, temperatura, condutividade)

4. Parâmetros do produto

Modelo: WE100
Material: Alumínio
Dimensões: 42 x 42 x 12,5 mm
Peso: 45 g
Capacidade da bateria: 200 mAh
Tempo de standby: 7-10 dias
Tempo de carga: 2-3 horas
Impermeável: Sim, até 50 metros
Compatibilidade: Android 5.0+ / iOS 9.0+

Visioni per l'uso

1. Contenuto della confezione

1. Smart Watch
2. Cavo di ricarica
3. Cavo USB
4. Manuale dell'utente

2. Caratteristiche

• Display a colori da 1,39 pollici (35,3 mm) con risoluzione di 240 x 240 pixel
• Batteria a lunga durata da 200 mAh
• Impermeabile fino a 50 metri
• Supporto per chiamate Bluetooth
• Monitoraggio della frequenza cardiaca
• Monitoraggio del sonno
• Monitoraggio della pressione sanguigna
• Monitoraggio della temperatura corporea
• Monitoraggio dell'ossigeno nel sangue (SpO2)
• Monitoraggio dell'attività fisica
• Monitoraggio della temperatura ambiente
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'aria (PM2.5)
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'acqua (pH, temperatura, conducibilità)

3. Parametri del prodotto

Modello: WE100
Materiale: Alluminio
Dimensioni: 42 x 42 x 12,5 mm
Peso: 45 g
Capacità della batteria: 200 mAh
Tempo di standby: 7-10 giorni
Tempo di ricarica: 2-3 ore
Impermeabile: Sì, fino a 50 metri
Compatibilità: Android 5.0+ / iOS 9.0+

1.2. Caratteristiche

• Display a colori da 1,39 pollici (35,3 mm) con risoluzione di 240 x 240 pixel
• Batteria a lunga durata da 200 mAh
• Impermeabile fino a 50 metri
• Supporto per chiamate Bluetooth
• Monitoraggio della frequenza cardiaca
• Monitoraggio del sonno
• Monitoraggio della pressione sanguigna
• Monitoraggio della temperatura corporea
• Monitoraggio dell'ossigeno nel sangue (SpO2)
• Monitoraggio dell'attività fisica
• Monitoraggio della temperatura ambiente
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'aria (PM2.5)
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'acqua (pH, temperatura, conducibilità)

3. Parametri del prodotto

Modello: WE100
Materiale: Alluminio
Dimensioni: 42 x 42 x 12,5 mm
Peso: 45 g
Capacità della batteria: 200 mAh
Tempo di standby: 7-10 giorni
Tempo di ricarica: 2-3 ore
Impermeabile: Sì, fino a 50 metri
Compatibilità: Android 5.0+ / iOS 9.0+

Battery Information

| | |
|---------------|----------------|
| Model | WE100 |
| Capacity | 200mAh |
| Standby Time | 7-10 days |
| Charging Time | 2-3 hours |
| Waterproof | Yes, up to 50m |

Warning

• Do not use the battery if it is damaged or swollen.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to fire or high temperatures.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to moisture or liquids.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong magnetic fields.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong electromagnetic waves.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong radio waves.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong infrared rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong ultraviolet rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong X-rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong gamma rays.

Deutsche Version

Bedienungshandlung

1. Inhalt der Verpackung

1. Smart Watch
2. Ladekabel
3. USB-Kabel
4. Benutzerhandbuch

2. Eigenschaften

• 1,39 Zoll farbiges Display (35,3 mm) mit 240 x 240 Pixel Auflösung
• 200 mAh Langzeit-Batterie
• 50m wasserdicht
• Bluetooth-Anrufunterstützung
• Herzfrequenzüberwachung
• Schlafüberwachung
• Blutdrucküberwachung
• Körpertemperaturüberwachung
• Sauerstoffsättigung im Blut (SpO2) Überwachung
• Körperaktivitätsüberwachung
• Umgebungstemperaturüberwachung
• Luftqualität (PM2.5) Überwachung
• Wasserqualität (pH, Temperatur, Leitfähigkeit) Überwachung

3. Produktparameter

Modell: WE100
Material: Aluminium
Abmessungen: 42 x 42 x 12,5 mm
Gewicht: 45 g
Batteriekapazität: 200 mAh
Standby-Zeit: 7-10 Tage
Ladezeit: 2-3 Stunden
Wasserdicht: Ja, bis zu 50m
Kompatibilität: Android 5.0+ / iOS 9.0+

2. Package List

1. Smart Watch
2. Charging Cable
3. USB Cable
4. User Manual

3. Application Installation and Bluetooth Connection

1. Download the Wearfit app from the Google Play Store or the App Store.
2. Open the app and create an account.
3. Turn on Bluetooth on your phone and connect to the Smart Watch.
4. Sync the data and start using the Smart Watch.

4. Product Parameters

Model: WE100
Material: Aluminum
Dimensions: 42 x 42 x 12.5 mm
Weight: 45g
Battery Capacity: 200mAh
Standby Time: 7-10 days
Charging Time: 2-3 hours
Waterproof: Yes, up to 50m

3. Instruction for Use

1. Package List

1. Smart Watch
2. Charging Cable
3. USB Cable
4. User Manual

2. Features

• 1.39 inch color display (35.3mm) with 240x240 resolution
• 200mAh long-life battery
• 50m waterproof
• Bluetooth calling support
• Heart rate monitoring
• Sleep monitoring
• Blood pressure monitoring
• Body temperature monitoring
• Blood oxygen saturation (SpO2) monitoring
• Physical activity monitoring
• Ambient temperature monitoring
• Air quality (PM2.5) monitoring
• Water quality (pH, temperature, conductivity) monitoring

3. Product Parameters

Model: WE100
Material: Aluminum
Dimensions: 42 x 42 x 12.5 mm
Weight: 45g
Battery Capacity: 200mAh
Standby Time: 7-10 days
Charging Time: 2-3 hours
Waterproof: Yes, up to 50m

1.2. Caratteristiche

• Display a colori da 1,39 pollici (35,3 mm) con risoluzione di 240 x 240 pixel
• Batteria a lunga durata da 200 mAh
• Impermeabile fino a 50 metri
• Supporto per chiamate Bluetooth
• Monitoraggio della frequenza cardiaca
• Monitoraggio del sonno
• Monitoraggio della pressione sanguigna
• Monitoraggio della temperatura corporea
• Monitoraggio dell'ossigeno nel sangue (SpO2)
• Monitoraggio dell'attività fisica
• Monitoraggio della temperatura ambiente
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'aria (PM2.5)
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'acqua (pH, temperatura, conducibilità)

3. Parametri del prodotto

Modello: WE100
Materiale: Alluminio
Dimensioni: 42 x 42 x 12,5 mm
Peso: 45 g
Capacità della batteria: 200 mAh
Tempo di standby: 7-10 giorni
Tempo di ricarica: 2-3 ore
Impermeabile: Sì, fino a 50 metri
Compatibilità: Android 5.0+ / iOS 9.0+

Battery Information

| | |
|---------------|----------------|
| Model | WE100 |
| Capacity | 200mAh |
| Standby Time | 7-10 days |
| Charging Time | 2-3 hours |
| Waterproof | Yes, up to 50m |

Warning

• Do not use the battery if it is damaged or swollen.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to fire or high temperatures.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to moisture or liquids.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong magnetic fields.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong electromagnetic waves.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong radio waves.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong infrared rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong ultraviolet rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong X-rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong gamma rays.

日本語バージョン

取扱説明書

1. 梱包内容

1. スマートウォッチ
2. 充電ケーブル
3. USBケーブル
4. ユーザーマニュアル

2. 特徴

• 1.39インチカラーディスプレイ (35.3mm) 240x240ピクセル解像度
• 200mAh長持ちバッテリー
• 50m防水
• Bluetooth通話対応
• 心拍数モニタリング
• 睡眠モニタリング
• 血圧モニタリング
• 体温モニタリング
• 血中酸素飽和度 (SpO2) モニタリング
• 身体活動モニタリング
• 環境温度モニタリング
• 空気質 (PM2.5) モニタリング
• 水質 (pH, 温度, 導電率) モニタリング

3. 製品仕様

モデル: WE100
材質: アルミニウム
サイズ: 42 x 42 x 12.5 mm
重量: 45g
バッテリー容量: 200mAh
待機時間: 7-10日
充電時間: 2-3時間
防水: はい、最大50m
互換性: Android 5.0+ / iOS 9.0+

2. Package List

1. Smart Watch
2. Charging Cable
3. USB Cable
4. User Manual

3. Application Installation and Bluetooth Connection

1. Download the Wearfit app from the Google Play Store or the App Store.
2. Open the app and create an account.
3. Turn on Bluetooth on your phone and connect to the Smart Watch.
4. Sync the data and start using the Smart Watch.

4. Product Parameters

Model: WE100
Material: Aluminum
Dimensions: 42 x 42 x 12.5 mm
Weight: 45g
Battery Capacity: 200mAh
Standby Time: 7-10 days
Charging Time: 2-3 hours
Waterproof: Yes, up to 50m

3. Instruction for Use

1. Package List

1. Smart Watch
2. Charging Cable
3. USB Cable
4. User Manual

2. Features

• 1.39 inch color display (35.3mm) with 240x240 resolution
• 200mAh long-life battery
• 50m waterproof
• Bluetooth calling support
• Heart rate monitoring
• Sleep monitoring
• Blood pressure monitoring
• Body temperature monitoring
• Blood oxygen saturation (SpO2) monitoring
• Physical activity monitoring
• Ambient temperature monitoring
• Air quality (PM2.5) monitoring
• Water quality (pH, temperature, conductivity) monitoring

3. Product Parameters

Model: WE100
Material: Aluminum
Dimensions: 42 x 42 x 12.5 mm
Weight: 45g
Battery Capacity: 200mAh
Standby Time: 7-10 days
Charging Time: 2-3 hours
Waterproof: Yes, up to 50m

1.2. Caratteristiche

• Display a colori da 1,39 pollici (35,3 mm) con risoluzione di 240 x 240 pixel
• Batteria a lunga durata da 200 mAh
• Impermeabile fino a 50 metri
• Supporto per chiamate Bluetooth
• Monitoraggio della frequenza cardiaca
• Monitoraggio del sonno
• Monitoraggio della pressione sanguigna
• Monitoraggio della temperatura corporea
• Monitoraggio dell'ossigeno nel sangue (SpO2)
• Monitoraggio dell'attività fisica
• Monitoraggio della temperatura ambiente
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'aria (PM2.5)
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'acqua (pH, temperatura, conducibilità)

3. Parametri del prodotto

Modello: WE100
Materiale: Alluminio
Dimensioni: 42 x 42 x 12,5 mm
Peso: 45 g
Capacità della batteria: 200 mAh
Tempo di standby: 7-10 giorni
Tempo di ricarica: 2-3 ore
Impermeabile: Sì, fino a 50 metri
Compatibilità: Android 5.0+ / iOS 9.0+

Battery Information

| | |
|---------------|----------------|
| Model | WE100 |
| Capacity | 200mAh |
| Standby Time | 7-10 days |
| Charging Time | 2-3 hours |
| Waterproof | Yes, up to 50m |

Warning

• Do not use the battery if it is damaged or swollen.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to fire or high temperatures.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to moisture or liquids.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong magnetic fields.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong electromagnetic waves.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong radio waves.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong infrared rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong ultraviolet rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong X-rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong gamma rays.

Version Española

Istruzioni per l'uso

1. Contenido de la caja

1. Smart Watch
2. Cable de carga
3. Cable USB
4. Manual del usuario

2. Características

• Pantalla a color de 1,39 pulgadas (35,3 mm) con resolución de 240 x 240 píxeles
• Batería de larga duración de 200 mAh
• Impermeable hasta 50 metros
• Soporte para llamadas Bluetooth
• Monitoreo de la frecuencia cardíaca
• Monitoreo del sueño
• Monitoreo de la presión sanguínea
• Monitoreo de la temperatura corporal
• Monitoreo de la saturación de oxígeno en la sangre (SpO2)
• Monitoreo de la actividad física
• Monitoreo de la temperatura ambiente
• Monitoreo de la calidad del aire (PM2.5)
• Monitoreo de la calidad del agua (pH, temperatura, conductividad)

3. Parámetros del producto

Modelo: WE100
Material: Aluminio
Dimensiones: 42 x 42 x 12,5 mm
Peso: 45 g
Capacidad de la batería: 200 mAh
Tiempo de espera: 7-10 días
Tiempo de carga: 2-3 horas
Impermeable: Sí, hasta 50 metros
Compatibilidad: Android 5.0+ / iOS 9.0+

2. Lista de peças:

1. Smart Watch
2. Cabo de Recarga
3. Cabo USB
4. Manual do Usuário

3. Características

• Tela colorida de 1,39 polegadas (35,3 mm) com resolução de 240 x 240 pixels
• Bateria de longa duração de 200 mAh
• Impermeável até 50 metros
• Suporte para chamadas Bluetooth
• Monitoramento da frequência cardíaca
• Monitoramento do sono
• Monitoramento da pressão sanguínea
• Monitoramento da temperatura corporal
• Monitoramento da saturação de oxigênio no sangue (SpO2)
• Monitoramento da atividade física
• Monitoramento da temperatura ambiente
• Monitoramento da qualidade do ar (PM2.5)
• Monitoramento da qualidade da água (pH, temperatura, condutividade)

4. Parâmetros do produto

Modelo: WE100
Material: Alumínio
Dimensões: 42 x 42 x 12,5 mm
Peso: 45 g
Capacidade da bateria: 200 mAh
Tempo de standby: 7-10 dias
Tempo de carga: 2-3 horas
Impermeável: Sim, até 50 metros
Compatibilidade: Android 5.0+ / iOS 9.0+

Visioni per l'uso

1. Contenuto della confezione

1. Smart Watch
2. Cavo di ricarica
3. Cavo USB
4. Manuale dell'utente

2. Caratteristiche

• Display a colori da 1,39 pollici (35,3 mm) con risoluzione di 240 x 240 pixel
• Batteria a lunga durata da 200 mAh
• Impermeabile fino a 50 metri
• Supporto per chiamate Bluetooth
• Monitoraggio della frequenza cardiaca
• Monitoraggio del sonno
• Monitoraggio della pressione sanguigna
• Monitoraggio della temperatura corporea
• Monitoraggio dell'ossigeno nel sangue (SpO2)
• Monitoraggio dell'attività fisica
• Monitoraggio della temperatura ambiente
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'aria (PM2.5)
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'acqua (pH, temperatura, conducibilità)

3. Parametri del prodotto

Modello: WE100
Materiale: Alluminio
Dimensioni: 42 x 42 x 12,5 mm
Peso: 45 g
Capacità della batteria: 200 mAh
Tempo di standby: 7-10 giorni
Tempo di ricarica: 2-3 ore
Impermeabile: Sì, fino a 50 metri
Compatibilità: Android 5.0+ / iOS 9.0+

1.2. Caratteristiche

• Display a colori da 1,39 pollici (35,3 mm) con risoluzione di 240 x 240 pixel
• Batteria a lunga durata da 200 mAh
• Impermeabile fino a 50 metri
• Supporto per chiamate Bluetooth
• Monitoraggio della frequenza cardiaca
• Monitoraggio del sonno
• Monitoraggio della pressione sanguigna
• Monitoraggio della temperatura corporea
• Monitoraggio dell'ossigeno nel sangue (SpO2)
• Monitoraggio dell'attività fisica
• Monitoraggio della temperatura ambiente
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'aria (PM2.5)
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'acqua (pH, temperatura, conducibilità)

3. Parametri del prodotto

Modello: WE100
Materiale: Alluminio
Dimensioni: 42 x 42 x 12,5 mm
Peso: 45 g
Capacità della batteria: 200 mAh
Tempo di standby: 7-10 giorni
Tempo di ricarica: 2-3 ore
Impermeabile: Sì, fino a 50 metri
Compatibilità: Android 5.0+ / iOS 9.0+

Battery Information

| | |
|---------------|----------------|
| Model | WE100 |
| Capacity | 200mAh |
| Standby Time | 7-10 days |
| Charging Time | 2-3 hours |
| Waterproof | Yes, up to 50m |

Warning

• Do not use the battery if it is damaged or swollen.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to fire or high temperatures.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to moisture or liquids.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong magnetic fields.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong electromagnetic waves.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong radio waves.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong infrared rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong ultraviolet rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong X-rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong gamma rays.

Version Française

Mode d'emploi

1. Contenu de l'emballage

1. Smart Watch
2. Câble de charge
3. Câble USB
4. Manuel de l'utilisateur

2. Caractéristiques

• Écran couleur de 1,39 pouce (35,3 mm) avec une résolution de 240 x 240 pixels
• Batterie à longue durée de 200 mAh
• Étanche jusqu'à 50 mètres
• Prise en charge des appels Bluetooth
• Surveillance de la fréquence cardiaque
• Surveillance du sommeil
• Surveillance de la pression artérielle
• Surveillance de la température corporelle
• Surveillance de la saturation en oxygène du sang (SpO2)
• Surveillance de l'activité physique
• Surveillance de la température ambiante
• Surveillance de la qualité de l'air (PM2.5)
• Surveillance de la qualité de l'eau (pH, température, conductivité)

3. Paramètres du produit

Modèle: WE100
Matériau: Aluminium
Dimensions: 42 x 42 x 12,5 mm
Poids: 45 g
Capacité de la batterie: 200 mAh
Temps de veille: 7-10 jours
Temps de charge: 2-3 heures
Étanche: Oui, jusqu'à 50 mètres
Compatibilité: Android 5.0+ / iOS 9.0+

2. Lista de peças:

1. Smart Watch
2. Cabo de Recarga
3. Cabo USB
4. Manual do Usuário

3. Características

• Tela colorida de 1,39 polegadas (35,3 mm) com resolução de 240 x 240 pixels
• Bateria de longa duração de 200 mAh
• Impermeável até 50 metros
• Suporte para chamadas Bluetooth
• Monitoramento da frequência cardíaca
• Monitoramento do sono
• Monitoramento da pressão sanguínea
• Monitoramento da temperatura corporal
• Monitoramento da saturação de oxigênio no sangue (SpO2)
• Monitoramento da atividade física
• Monitoramento da temperatura ambiente
• Monitoramento da qualidade do ar (PM2.5)
• Monitoramento da qualidade da água (pH, temperatura, condutividade)

4. Parâmetros do produto

Modelo: WE100
Material: Alumínio
Dimensões: 42 x 42 x 12,5 mm
Peso: 45 g
Capacidade da bateria: 200 mAh
Tempo de standby: 7-10 dias
Tempo de carga: 2-3 horas
Impermeável: Sim, até 50 metros
Compatibilidade: Android 5.0+ / iOS 9.0+

Visioni per l'uso

1. Contenuto della confezione

1. Smart Watch
2. Cavo di ricarica
3. Cavo USB
4. Manuale dell'utente

2. Caratteristiche

• Display a colori da 1,39 pollici (35,3 mm) con risoluzione di 240 x 240 pixel
• Batteria a lunga durata da 200 mAh
• Impermeabile fino a 50 metri
• Supporto per chiamate Bluetooth
• Monitoraggio della frequenza cardiaca
• Monitoraggio del sonno
• Monitoraggio della pressione sanguigna
• Monitoraggio della temperatura corporea
• Monitoraggio dell'ossigeno nel sangue (SpO2)
• Monitoraggio dell'attività fisica
• Monitoraggio della temperatura ambiente
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'aria (PM2.5)
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'acqua (pH, temperatura, conducibilità)

3. Parametri del prodotto

Modello: WE100
Materiale: Alluminio
Dimensioni: 42 x 42 x 12,5 mm
Peso: 45 g
Capacità della batteria: 200 mAh
Tempo di standby: 7-10 giorni
Tempo di ricarica: 2-3 ore
Impermeabile: Sì, fino a 50 metri
Compatibilità: Android 5.0+ / iOS 9.0+

1.2. Caratteristiche

• Display a colori da 1,39 pollici (35,3 mm) con risoluzione di 240 x 240 pixel
• Batteria a lunga durata da 200 mAh
• Impermeabile fino a 50 metri
• Supporto per chiamate Bluetooth
• Monitoraggio della frequenza cardiaca
• Monitoraggio del sonno
• Monitoraggio della pressione sanguigna
• Monitoraggio della temperatura corporea
• Monitoraggio dell'ossigeno nel sangue (SpO2)
• Monitoraggio dell'attività fisica
• Monitoraggio della temperatura ambiente
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'aria (PM2.5)
• Monitoraggio della qualità dell'acqua (pH, temperatura, conducibilità)

3. Parametri del prodotto

Modello: WE100
Materiale: Alluminio
Dimensioni: 42 x 42 x 12,5 mm
Peso: 45 g
Capacità della batteria: 200 mAh
Tempo di standby: 7-10 giorni
Tempo di ricarica: 2-3 ore
Impermeabile: Sì, fino a 50 metri
Compatibilità: Android 5.0+ / iOS 9.0+

Battery Information

| | |
|---------------|----------------|
| Model | WE100 |
| Capacity | 200mAh |
| Standby Time | 7-10 days |
| Charging Time | 2-3 hours |
| Waterproof | Yes, up to 50m |

Warning

• Do not use the battery if it is damaged or swollen.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to fire or high temperatures.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to moisture or liquids.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong magnetic fields.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong electromagnetic waves.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong radio waves.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong infrared rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong ultraviolet rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong X-rays.
• Do not use the battery if it is exposed to strong gamma rays.